Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q1 Please select the following that most applies to you:

Answered: 104  Skipped: 0

I strongly
agree that t...

| agree that
the Castle V...

| am neutral
on whether t...

| disagree
that the Cas...

I strongly
disagree tha...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| strongly agree that the Castle View Play Area is a suitable site for a skate park 25.00%

| agree that the Castle View Play Area is a suitable site for a skate park S.77%

| am neutral on whether the Castle View Play Area is a suitable site for a skate park 4.81%

| disagree that the Castle View Play Area is a suitable site for a skate park 9.62%

| strongly disagree that Castle View Play Area is a suitable site for a skate park 54.81%
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Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q2 | am worried about noise levels (please select the choice that best
reflects your views)

Answered: 100  Skipped: 4

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 51.00% 51
Agree 15.00% 15
Neither agree nor disagree 8.00% 8
Disagree 8.00% 8
Strongly disagree 18.00% 18
TOTAL 100



Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q3 | am worried about anti-social behaviour (please select the choice that
best reflects your views)

Answered: 101  Skipped: 3

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree .

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 54.46% 55
Agree 12.87% 13
Neither agree nor disagree 4.95% 5
Disagree 9.90% 10
Strongly disagree 17.82% 18
TOTAL 101
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ANSWER CHOICES

10-25

26-40

41-60

61+
TOTAL

Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q4 Please select your age range bracket

Answered: 104
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61+
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60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
4.81%

25.00%
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Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q5 Please indicate the area you live in, by selecting one of the options

below.

Answered: 97

Skipped: 7

Downs Road or
Castle View...

Windmill
Piece, Mill...

School Close,
Dewey Close,...

Other areas of
the Parish

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES

Downs Road or Castle View Road
Windmill Piece, Mill Close, Tatley Walk or The Orchard
School Close, Dewey Close, New Road or Station Road

Other areas of the Parish

TOTAL
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18.56%
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46

18

25

97



Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q6 Please enter any comments you wish to make on items 1-5 in the field
below.

Answered: 64  Skipped: 40
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Castle View Play Area Skate Park proposal

Q7 Please enter any design or location comments you may have in the
box below.

Answered: 39  Skipped: 65
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